
Unreserved Public Auction

Maltby - Rotherham, UK  

Timed Auction: 

Phone: +44 1332 819 700   Fax: +44 1332 850 467
Auction location: Maltby Colliery, Tickhill Road,
Maltby S66 7QW, England

  facebook.com/ritchiebrosuk
2014 JCB 535-140 4x4x4

2015 CAT D6T LGP 2014 CAT 308E2CR 2010 CAT D9T

 Tuesday 
 26 February, 2019

Wednesday 27 February 

rbauction.co.uk/maltby
© Copyright 2019 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers – LG/CG - 19/02



More items added daily! View the latest listings for this auction at rbauction.co.uk/maltby

2012 VOLVO A30F 6X6 KOMATSU D61PX-15 2014 KOMATSU D61PXi-23

2012 CAT 980K VOLVO L180F 2013 VOLVO L110G

2012 TAKEUCHI TB175W 4x4 2014 CAT 312E KOMATSU PC138US-8



We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.

2014 KOMATSU PC360LC-10 2015 KOMATSU PC138US-10

2014 KOMATSU PC80MR-3 1/2 - 2012 KOMATSU PC26MR-3

1/2 - 2014 JCB 135 2014 GENIE Z60/34 4x4 Articulated



HITACHI ZX350LC-3 2015 KOMATSU D65PX-17 2012 CAT 966K

1/2 - 2014 CAT 730C 6x6 2017 JCB 3CX 4x4 2015 KOMATSU HM400-3

More items added daily! View the latest 
listings for this auction: 

rbauction.co.uk/maltby


